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General Primary Election (03/19/2024)
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Summary of Democratic Votes by Precinct

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26%

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00%

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99%

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90%

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71%

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34%

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22%

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96%

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87%

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33%

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63%

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00%

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59%

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23%

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78%

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44%

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34%

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12%

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97%

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99%

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98%

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96%

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09%

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00%

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19%

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51%

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11%

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05%

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61%

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29%

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00%

Pike 9,708 307 3.16%

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,708 307 3.16%



General Primary Election (03/19/2024)
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Summary of Republican Votes by Precinct

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68%

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73%

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39%

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81%

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29%

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43%

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14%

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02%

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27%

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67%

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06%

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86%

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03%

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90%

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88%

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02%

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41%

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27%

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07%

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82%

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90%

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87%

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33%

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89%

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11%

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21%

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14%

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72%

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22%

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14%

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00%

Pike 9,708 1,353 13.94%

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,708 1,353 13.94%



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
FEDERAL

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

FEDERAL
For President Of The United States

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JOSEPH R
BIDEN JR

DEAN PHILLIPS MARIANNE
WILLIAMSON

FRANK
"FRANKIE"
LOZADA

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 8 1 2 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 6 0 0 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 6 0 0 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 8 0 0 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 8 0 0 1

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 6 0 1 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 5 0 3 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 15 3 4 1

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 5 0 0 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 2 0 0 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 4 0 0 1

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 5 0 0 1

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 18 1 2 1

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 11 0 1 2

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 21 4 0 1

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 12 0 0 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 4 1 0 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 19 3 3 2

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 4 0 1 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 9 0 0 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 7 5 0 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 6 0 2 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 17 0 1 1

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 4 2 0 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 3 1 1 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 4 0 1 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 1 0 1 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 218 21 23 11

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 218 21 23 11



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

FEDERAL  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
CONGRESSIONAL

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
For Representative In Congress

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
For Delegate To The National Nominating Convention

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JAY BRINEY
(BIDEN)

LIZ
BROWN-REEVE

S (BIDEN)

JIMMY NAVILLE
(BIDEN)

JULIE CURRY
(BIDEN)

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 6 8 6 9

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 6 4 4 4

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 7 7 7 8

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 8 7 7 7

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 7 8 5 8

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 7 8 7 7

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 3 4 4 4

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 16 18 15 15

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 5 5 5 5

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 2 2 2 2

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 3 4 3 4

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 5 4 4 5

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 17 15 15 15

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 13 14 12 13

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 18 17 16 19

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 12 10 10 11

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 3 3 3 5

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 21 24 23 25

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 5 5 5 4

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 7 8 7 8

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 10 7 7 8

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 8 8 8 8

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 17 17 16 18

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 4 4 3 5

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 4 4 4 3

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 3 4 3 3

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 1 0 1 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 218 219 202 223

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 218 219 202 223



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

CONGRESSIONAL  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
REPRESENTATIVE

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

100TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
For Representative In The General Assembly

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

REPRESENTATIVE  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
COUNTY

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PIKE COUNTY
For Circuit Clerk

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PIKE COUNTY
For State's Attorney

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

COUNTY  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
COUNTY BOARD

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

COUNTY BOARD - AT LARGE
For Member of the County Board

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT LEIF CARTER

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 9

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 6

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 6

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 7

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 12

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 8

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 5

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 20

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 4

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 2

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 4

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 3

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 22

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 14

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 17

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 9

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 7

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 29

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 3

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 8

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 12

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 8

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 17

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 5

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 4

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 5

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 2

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 248

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 248



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

COUNTY BOARD  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
FOR JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon Rita B. Garman)

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. John W. Turner)

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Lisa Holder White)
REGISTERED

VOTERS
BALLOTS

CAST
TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 0

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 0

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 307 3.15% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 307 3.15% 0



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Democratic
PRECINCT

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

CHAMBERSBURG 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 12 10.26% 0

Pike 117 12 10.26% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

117 12 10.26% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

FLINT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

FLINT 1 59 0 0.00% 0

Pike 59 0 0.00% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

59 0 0.00% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

DETROIT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

DETROIT 1 201 6 2.99% 0

Pike 201 6 2.99% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

201 6 2.99% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

MONTEZUMA 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

MONTEZUMA 1 310 9 2.90% 0

Pike 310 9 2.90% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

310 9 2.90% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PEARL 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PEARL 1 140 8 5.71% 0

Pike 140 8 5.71% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

140 8 5.71% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PERRY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT KIMBER MARTIN

PERRY 1 359 12 3.34% 11

Pike 359 12 3.34% 11

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

359 12 3.34% 11



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

GRIGGSVILLE 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 8 1.96% 0

Pike 409 8 1.96% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

409 8 1.96% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

NEWBURG 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

NEWBURG 1 646 25 3.87% 0

Pike 646 25 3.87% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

646 25 3.87% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

HARDIN 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT CYNTHIA L
GERARD

HARDIN 1 150 5 3.33% 5

Pike 150 5 3.33% 5

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

150 5 3.33% 5



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

SPRING CREEK 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

SPRING CREEK 1 320 2 0.63% 0

Pike 320 2 0.63% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

320 2 0.63% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

FAIRMOUNT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 0 0.00% 0

Pike 118 0 0.00% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

118 0 0.00% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

NEW SALEM 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

NEW SALEM 1 193 5 2.59% 0

Pike 193 5 2.59% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

193 5 2.59% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

NEW SALEM 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

NEW SALEM 2 142 6 4.23% 0

Pike 142 6 4.23% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

142 6 4.23% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JENNIFER
SHOSTAK

(FRAY)

PITTSFIELD 1 864 24 2.78% 23

Pike 864 24 2.78% 23

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

864 24 2.78% 23



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PITTSFIELD 2 338 15 4.44% 0

Pike 338 15 4.44% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

338 15 4.44% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 3
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PITTSFIELD 3 838 28 3.34% 0

Pike 838 28 3.34% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

838 28 3.34% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 4
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PITTSFIELD 4 565 12 2.12% 0

Pike 565 12 2.12% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

565 12 2.12% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

MARTINSBURG
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT TAMBRA
ZUMWALT

MARTINSBURG 1 269 8 2.97% 8

Pike 269 8 2.97% 8

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

269 8 2.97% 8



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PLEASANT HILL 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT D KAY
CONNERS

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 35 4.99% 33

Pike 702 35 4.99% 33

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

702 35 4.99% 33



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

HADLEY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

HADLEY 1 168 5 2.98% 0

Pike 168 5 2.98% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

168 5 2.98% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

DERRY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

DERRY 1 151 9 5.96% 0

Pike 151 9 5.96% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

151 9 5.96% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

ROSS 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

ROSS 1 38 0 0.00% 0

Pike 38 0 0.00% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

38 0 0.00% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

ATLAS 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

ATLAS 1 342 14 4.09% 0

Pike 342 14 4.09% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

342 14 4.09% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

BARRY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

BARRY 1 411 9 2.19% 0

Pike 411 9 2.19% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

411 9 2.19% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

BARRY 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

BARRY 2 598 21 3.51% 0

Pike 598 21 3.51% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

598 21 3.51% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PLEASANT VALE 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 7 2.11% 0

Pike 332 7 2.11% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

332 7 2.11% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

KINDERHOOK 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

KINDERHOOK 1 197 6 3.05% 0

Pike 197 6 3.05% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

197 6 3.05% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

KINDERHOOK 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

KINDERHOOK 2 311 5 1.61% 0

Pike 311 5 1.61% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

311 5 1.61% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

CINCINNATI 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CINCINNATI 14 2 14.29% 0

Pike 14 2 14.29% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

14 2 14.29% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

GRIGGSVILLE 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT KENT GOEWEY

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 9 2.22% 6

Pike 406 9 2.22% 6

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

406 9 2.22% 6



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

LEVEE 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 29 0 0.00% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

29 0 0.00% 0



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

PRECINCT  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
FEDERAL

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

FEDERAL
For President Of The United States

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT RYAN L
BINKLEY

RON DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY DONALD J.
TRUMP

CHRIS
CHRISTIE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 0 2 0 14 0

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 0 0 3 9 0

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 0 0 3 39 2

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 0 0 1 47 0

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 0 0 3 24 0

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 0 4 1 53 1

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 0 0 4 24 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 0 1 5 34 1

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 2 7 10 98 0

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 0 1 2 15 2

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 0 0 1 60 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 0 0 1 13 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 0 0 2 27 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 0 0 0 24 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 2 1 6 84 1

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 0 0 2 40 1

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 0 1 9 92 1

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 0 1 3 68 1

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 0 3 1 48 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 1 2 5 80 1

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 0 0 1 19 0

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 0 0 3 25 1

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 0 0 3 44 0

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 0 0 0 3 0

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 0 0 2 56 0

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 2 2 7 65 1

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 0 0 1 35 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 0 0 0 29 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 0 0 4 32 1

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0 0 0 1 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 7 25 83 1,202 14

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 7 25 83 1,202 14



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

FEDERAL  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
CONGRESSIONAL

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
For Representative In Congress

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT MARY E.
MILLER

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 15

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 11

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 41

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 45

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 25

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 55

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 27

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 36

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 105

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 19

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 56

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 14

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 24

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 20

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 90

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 37

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 90

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 64

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 50

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 76

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 18

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 24

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 45

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 49

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 67

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 33

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 27

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 35

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 1

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,201

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,201



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
For Delegate To The National Nominating Convention

REGISTERE
D

VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT KIM
CLARKE
MAISCH
(HALEY)

JOHN
FARNEY
(HALEY)

DAVID
JANSSEN
(HALEY)

MARY E.
MILLER

(TRUMP)

WILLIAM J.
GRAFF

(TRUMP)

JOSEPH D.
ALEXANDE
R (TRUMP)

RAYMOND
POE

(DeSANTIS)

JAMES
SCHACKMA

NN
(DeSANTIS)

AVERY
BOURNE

(DeSANTIS)

BRENDA
STADEL

(CHRISTIE)

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 1 0 0 11 11 11 2 2 2 0

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 2 2 3 9 8 8 1 0 0 0

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 4 4 5 39 37 35 1 2 0 2

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 1 2 1 41 43 43 0 0 0 0

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 3 4 3 25 22 21 0 0 0 0

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 1 1 1 52 47 44 6 6 6 1

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 4 4 4 23 23 24 1 0 0 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 4 4 4 32 32 29 3 4 1 2

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 10 8 8 96 94 92 6 7 6 1

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 6 4 8 13 12 12 1 2 2 1

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 1 1 3 58 56 57 0 0 0 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 1 1 1 13 13 13 0 0 0 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 2 1 2 26 25 24 1 0 2 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 0 0 0 24 24 24 0 0 0 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 7 8 8 81 79 81 3 4 2 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 3 3 4 38 35 35 1 0 1 1

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 9 10 9 84 80 82 2 2 2 1

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 1 2 4 65 61 59 3 2 2 1

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 0 1 0 44 43 41 4 6 6 1

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 7 8 8 70 71 72 3 3 2 1

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 0 1 1 20 19 19 0 0 0 0

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 4 3 4 24 23 23 1 0 2 0

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 2 2 3 44 41 43 1 0 0 1

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 3 2 3 53 53 52 0 0 0 0

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 9 6 7 60 52 54 4 3 2 3

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 2 1 2 32 30 30 0 0 0 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 0 0 1 27 23 23 0 0 0 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 4 4 3 33 32 32 0 0 1 2

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 91 87 100 1,141 1,092 1,086 44 43 39 18

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 91 87 100 1,141 1,092 1,086 44 43 39 18



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
For Alternate Delegate To The National Nominating Convention

REGISTERE
D

VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT LUCY
STAFFORD

(HALEY)

DEB
DETMERS
FANSLER
(HALEY)

DAVID
NEWBERG

(HALEY)

STEVEN R.
DRAKE

(TRUMP)

MECHTILD
"MECKI"
KOSIN

(TRUMP)

CHRIS G.
MILLER

(TRUMP)

JASON E.
HUFFMAN

(DeSANTIS)

GREG
WITHERS

(DeSANTIS)

STAN
McMORRIS
(DeSANTIS)

JOSEPH
DIVELY

(CHRISTIE)

SHEILA
DIVELY

(CHRISTIE)

DAVID
BENDER

(CHRISTIE)

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 1 0 0 9 8 8 2 2 2 0 0 0

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 2 1 1 9 9 10 0 0 1 0 0 0

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 3 3 2 34 35 34 1 0 0 2 2 2

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 1 1 1 42 40 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 3 3 4 23 19 23 0 1 1 0 0 0

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 0 0 0 47 46 47 4 3 3 1 1 1

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 3 3 3 23 23 24 1 0 0 0 0 0

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 5 6 7 29 28 31 3 2 2 0 1 0

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 8 9 11 91 89 92 5 6 8 1 1 1

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 3 6 5 12 9 14 0 0 0 3 3 4

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 2 1 1 54 54 55 3 1 1 1 0 0

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 1 1 1 13 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 2 1 1 24 23 25 2 1 2 1 0 0

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 0 0 0 23 23 24 1 0 0 0 0 0

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 8 9 8 79 77 78 3 2 3 0 1 0

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 3 2 3 36 35 37 0 0 0 1 0 0

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 9 10 11 80 77 80 1 2 3 1 1 2

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 3 1 1 64 60 61 1 1 2 2 1 2

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 2 2 1 43 43 43 5 4 5 0 0 0

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 6 6 6 73 71 70 2 2 2 0 0 0

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 0 1 1 19 18 20 0 0 1 0 0 0

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 3 4 3 22 24 26 0 0 1 0 1 0

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 2 2 3 41 38 40 0 1 0 1 0 2

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 2 2 2 50 53 53 1 0 0 1 0 0

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 7 6 9 55 56 55 4 3 2 1 2 1

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 2 1 1 28 28 30 0 1 0 0 0 0

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 0 0 0 24 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 4 4 3 30 30 26 1 1 0 1 2 1

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 85 85 89 1,079 1,052 1,088 40 33 39 17 16 16

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 85 85 89 1,079 1,052 1,088 40 33 39 17 16 16



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

CONGRESSIONAL  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
REPRESENTATIVE

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

100TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
For Representative In The General Assembly

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT CHRISTOPHER
"C.D."

DAVIDSMEYER

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 12

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 14

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 40

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 46

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 24

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 55

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 28

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 38

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 108

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 18

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 51

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 14

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 27

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 22

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 91

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 40

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 93

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 68

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 49

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 81

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 19

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 27

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 43

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 50

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 70

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 25

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 27

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 35

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,217

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,217



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

REPRESENTATIVE  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
COUNTY

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PIKE COUNTY
For Circuit Clerk

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT BRYCE
GLECKLER

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 11

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 14

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 40

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 46

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 23

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 53

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 28

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 38

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 111

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 19

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 54

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 13

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 28

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 22

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 89

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 40

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 94

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 69

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 52

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 81

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 17

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 24

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 41

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 51

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 76

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 29

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 28

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 34

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,227

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,227



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PIKE COUNTY
For State's Attorney

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT WALKER R
FILBERT

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 11

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 12

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 33

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 41

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 22

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 50

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 24

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 38

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 105

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 16

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 52

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 13

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 24

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 23

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 87

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 39

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 89

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 58

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 51

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 76

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 17

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 20

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 37

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 40

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 62

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 26

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 24

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 31

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,123

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,123



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

COUNTY  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
COUNTY BOARD

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

COUNTY BOARD - AT LARGE
For Member of the County Board

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JAMES
SHEPPARD

JOSEPH L COBB LANCE
KENDRICK

DEREK ROSS

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 10 8 8 8

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 12 12 12 12

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 38 36 36 33

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 41 35 36 35

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 25 21 21 22

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 50 47 48 44

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 24 25 25 23

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 34 35 34 33

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 94 95 97 90

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 12 18 16 13

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 51 50 49 47

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 11 11 10 11

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 22 25 27 23

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 20 20 20 20

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 85 81 80 77

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 32 35 36 36

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 80 91 86 81

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 54 55 57 55

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 45 46 47 44

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 72 76 77 70

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 19 18 19 18

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 18 20 26 19

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 38 35 41 35

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2 2 2 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 37 33 46 37

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 57 51 66 59

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 22 22 32 22

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 22 22 26 22

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 30 32 36 34

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0 0 0 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,057 1,057 1,116 1,025

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,057 1,057 1,116 1,025



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

COUNTY BOARD  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
FOR JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon Rita B. Garman)

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT LISA HOLDER
WHITE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 10

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 13

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 37

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 42

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 22

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 47

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 25

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 34

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 103

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 15

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 48

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 12

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 24

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 21

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 84

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 35

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 82

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 58

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 45

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 71

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 16

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 20

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 36

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 42

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 67

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 24

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 23

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 31

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,089

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,089



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. John W. Turner)

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT AMY LANNERD

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 10

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 13

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 35

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 42

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 21

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 48

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 25

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 35

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 102

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 15

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 48

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 12

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 24

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 21

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 83

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 36

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 81

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 56

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 46

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 74

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 18

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 20

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 33

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 41

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 68

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 25

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 23

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 29

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,086

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,086



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Lisa Holder White)
REGISTERED

VOTERS
BALLOTS

CAST
TURNOUT GENE DOHERTY

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 10

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 12

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 35

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 41

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 22

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 47

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 25

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 34

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 103

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 14

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 46

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 12

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 25

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 21

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 83

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 35

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 82

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 55

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 45

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 73

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 17

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 19

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 35

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 41

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 67

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 25

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 24

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 29

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,079

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

9,737 1,353 13.90% 1,079



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Official Canvass
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Republican
PRECINCT

Dated: 04 of April, 2024
 Issued by:

Natalie Roseberry
PIKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
County Clerk



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

CHAMBERSBURG 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CHAMBERSBURG 1 117 16 13.68% 0

Pike 117 16 13.68% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

117 16 13.68% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

FLINT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

FLINT 1 59 14 23.73% 0

Pike 59 14 23.73% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

59 14 23.73% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

DETROIT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

DETROIT 1 201 45 22.39% 0

Pike 201 45 22.39% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

201 45 22.39% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

MONTEZUMA 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

MONTEZUMA 1 310 49 15.81% 0

Pike 310 49 15.81% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

310 49 15.81% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PEARL 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PEARL 1 140 27 19.29% 0

Pike 140 27 19.29% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

140 27 19.29% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PERRY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PERRY 1 359 59 16.43% 0

Pike 359 59 16.43% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

359 59 16.43% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

GRIGGSVILLE 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

GRIGGSVILLE 2 409 41 10.02% 0

Pike 409 41 10.02% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

409 41 10.02% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

NEWBURG 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JON
BORROWMAN

NEWBURG 1 646 118 18.27% 108

Pike 646 118 18.27% 108

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

646 118 18.27% 108



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

HARDIN 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT BRIAN HOOVER

HARDIN 1 150 22 14.67% 19

Pike 150 22 14.67% 19

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

150 22 14.67% 19



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

SPRING CREEK 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT ANDREW
BORROWMAN

SPRING CREEK 1 320 61 19.06% 59

Pike 320 61 19.06% 59

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

320 61 19.06% 59



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

FAIRMOUNT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JERRY L
DOUGHERTY

FAIRMOUNT 1 118 14 11.86% 13

Pike 118 14 11.86% 13

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

118 14 11.86% 13



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

NEW SALEM 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT CHERI MYERS

NEW SALEM 1 193 29 15.03% 28

Pike 193 29 15.03% 28

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

193 29 15.03% 28



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

NEW SALEM 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT THOMAS D
LEWIS

NEW SALEM 2 142 24 16.90% 18

Pike 142 24 16.90% 18

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

142 24 16.90% 18



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PITTSFIELD 1 864 94 10.88% 0

Pike 864 94 10.88% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

864 94 10.88% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT KEVIN V DYER

PITTSFIELD 2 338 44 13.02% 39

Pike 338 44 13.02% 39

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

338 44 13.02% 39



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 3
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PITTSFIELD 3 838 104 12.41% 0

Pike 838 104 12.41% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

838 104 12.41% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PITTSFIELD 4
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT MICHAEL B
BOREN

PITTSFIELD 4 565 75 13.27% 65

Pike 565 75 13.27% 65

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

565 75 13.27% 65



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

MARTINSBURG
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT JOSEPH L COBB

MARTINSBURG 1 269 54 20.07% 48

Pike 269 54 20.07% 48

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

269 54 20.07% 48



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PLEASANT HILL 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT CRAIG
ROBINSON

PLEASANT HILL 1 702 90 12.82% 78

Pike 702 90 12.82% 78

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

702 90 12.82% 78



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

HADLEY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

HADLEY 1 168 20 11.90% 0

Pike 168 20 11.90% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

168 20 11.90% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

DERRY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT RETA HOSKIN

DERRY 1 151 30 19.87% 27

Pike 151 30 19.87% 27

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

151 30 19.87% 27



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

ROSS 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT DOUGLAS W
ALFORD

ROSS 1 38 3 7.89% 2

Pike 38 3 7.89% 2

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

38 3 7.89% 2



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

ATLAS 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

ATLAS 1 342 49 14.33% 0

Pike 342 49 14.33% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

342 49 14.33% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

BARRY 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

BARRY 1 411 58 14.11% 0

Pike 411 58 14.11% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

411 58 14.11% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

BARRY 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT LANCE
KENDRICK

BARRY 2 598 79 13.21% 75

Pike 598 79 13.21% 75

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

598 79 13.21% 75



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

PLEASANT VALE 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

PLEASANT VALE 1 332 37 11.14% 0

Pike 332 37 11.14% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

332 37 11.14% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

KINDERHOOK 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT ROBERT
KENADY

KINDERHOOK 1 197 29 14.72% 25

Pike 197 29 14.72% 25

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

197 29 14.72% 25



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

KINDERHOOK 2
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

KINDERHOOK 2 311 38 12.22% 0

Pike 311 38 12.22% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

311 38 12.22% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

CINCINNATI 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

CINCINNATI 14 1 7.14% 0

Pike 14 1 7.14% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

14 1 7.14% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

GRIGGSVILLE 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

GRIGGSVILLE 1 406 29 7.14% 0

Pike 406 29 7.14% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

406 29 7.14% 0



General Primary Election
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

LEVEE 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

TURNOUT NO CANDIDATE

LEVEE 1 29 0 0.00% 0

Pike 29 0 0.00% 0

PIKE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

29 0 0.00% 0



CANVASS OF VOTES

in Pike County, Illinois at the General Primary Election on Tuesday, March 19, 2024

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF PIKE

PRECINCT  

I, Natalie Roseberry, Pike County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass
of Votes Cast at the General Primary Election held in Pike County on Tuesday, March 19, 2024.  This
canvass was made by the County Canvassing Board of Pike County.

Dated: Thursday, April 4, 2024 ________________________________________




